
 

Wednesday 22 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 28 Nov 2023 (week 47)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL $2.60 ½ $2.50 $1.67 per 1L

3 Arnott's High Tea 400g $4.16 ½ $3.99 N/A

4 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

5 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 80/100g $2.75 ½ $2.75 $2.75 per 100g

6 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 6 x 250mL $6.01 ½ $5.99 $3.99 per 1L

7 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

8 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

9 Streets Family Value Pack 20pk/Golden Gaytime 16pk $12.00 $17.99 N/A

Television Advertised  - Fri 24 Nov 
10 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Heinz Baby Food Pouch 120g $0.20 $1.60 $1.33 per 100g

2 Hartz Soft Drink/Mixer 1.25L (POT) $0.20 $1.79 $1.43 per 1L

3 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL $1.41 $3.69 $7.80 per 1L

4 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $1.04 $4.75 40¢ per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Arnott's Feature
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Arnott's High Tea 400g $4.16 ½ $3.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $1.51 $2.49 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Half Price Specials
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL $2.60 ½ $2.50 $1.67 per 1L

3 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 80/100g $2.75 ½ $2.75 $2.75 per 100g

4 Jarrah Coffee 250g $3.75 ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

5 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

6 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L $4.01 ½ $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

7 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

8 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

9 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g $5.01 ½ $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL $2.60 ½ $2.50 $1.67 per 1L

2 Arnott's High Tea 400g $4.16 ½ $3.99 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Spaghetti Ala Familia Recipe
1 Black & Gold Pasta 500g $1.00 20¢ per 100g

2 Leggo's Pesto 190g $0.90 $4.49 $2.36 per 100g

Website Banner
1 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 80/100g $2.75 ½ $2.75 $2.75 per 100g

2 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

Website Banner - LPE

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 22 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 28 Nov 2023 (week 47)

TV/Digital

1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.65 $1.83 per 1L

2 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

3 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $5.00 $1.43 per 100mL

Radio Advertised
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL $2.60 ½ $2.50 $1.67 per 1L

3 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 22 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 28 Nov 2023 (week 47)

Thursday 23 Nov - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $0.70 $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

2 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $3.00 $12.99 $12.99 per 1kg

3 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.90 $2.10 53¢ per 100g

Friday 24 Nov - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Digital $.00kg N/A

2 Potatoes Brushed 2.5kg (Produce) $5.00bag $2.00 per 1kg

3 Celery (Produce) $2.80bun N/A

Friday 24 Nov - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Happy Muffin 4pk/Mini 8pk $1.01 $3.99 N/A

2 Ingham's Chicken Loaf (Deli) $10.99kg N/A

3 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $29.99kg N/A

Friday 24 Nov - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Happy Muffin 4pk/Mini 8pk $1.01 $3.99 N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Digital $.00kg N/A

3 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $29.99kg N/A

Friday 24 Nov - Mercury
1 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $2.56 $9.99 $1.00 per 100mL

2 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $1.70 $5.20 $2.60 per 1L

3 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $2.00 $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

Saturday 25 Nov - Advocate & Examiner
1 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $2.56 $9.99 $1.00 per 100mL

2 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $1.70 $5.20 $2.60 per 1L

3 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $2.00 $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

Saturday 25 Nov - Mercury Front Page
1 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 80/100g TV $2.75 ½ $2.75 $2.75 per 100g

2 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL TV $2.60 ½ $2.50 $1.67 per 1L

3 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 22 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 28 Nov 2023 (week 47)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g TV $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL  TV $2.60 ½ $2.50 $1.67 per 1L

3 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

5 Southern Heritage Leg Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) $7.99kg

Page 2
1 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 80/100g TV $2.75 ½ $2.75 $2.75 per 100g

2 Kinder Bueno 39/43g $1.45 ½ $1.40 N/A

3 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 120-170g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

4 Arnott's High Tea 400g TV $4.16 ½ $3.99 N/A

5 Jarrah Coffee 250g Digital $3.75 ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

6 Bundaberg Ginger Beer/Soft Drink 375mL $1.66 ½ $1.49 $3.97 per 1L

Page 3
1 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 6 x 250mL TV $6.01 ½ $5.99 $3.99 per 1L

2 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g Digital $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

3 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L Digital $4.01 ½ $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

4 Latina Fresh Filled Pasta 625g $6.01 ½ $5.99 96¢ per 100G

5 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL Digital $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

6 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g Digital $5.01 ½ $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

7 Vaseline Body Lotion 225mL $3.35 ½ $3.30 $1.47 per 100mL

Page 4 - Meat &  Produce
1 Potatoes Brushed 2.5kg (Produce) Press $5.00bag $2.00 per 1kg

2 Celery (Produce) Press $2.80bun N/A

3 Brown Onion 1kg Bag (Produce) $1.50bag $1.50 per 1kg

4 Simply Tasty Asian Faves 400g (Produce) $7.49kg
5 JC's Walnuts Natural 350g (Produce) $1.56 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

6 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $29.99kg N/A

7 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Pork Sausages 475g (Meat) $8.99ea $18.93 per 1kg

9 Petuna Atlantic Salmon MAP 2pk 280g (ctn 8) (Meat) $10.99ea $39.25 per 1kg

8 Lamb Loin Chops (Meat) $22.99kg N/A

9 Ingham's Thigh Fillets (Meat) $19.59kg N/A

Page 5 - Deli & Bakery
1 Ingham's Chicken Loaf (Deli) Press $10.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Saveloys (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

3 Marion Bay Chicken Breast Chunks (Deli) $13.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Cabana (Deli) $14.99kg N/A

5 Happy Muffin 4pk/Mini 8pk Press $1.01 $3.99 N/A

6 Bakers Collection Slices 230g $1.76 $5.99 $2.60 per 100g

7 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $1.00 $3.99 71¢ per 100g

8 National Pies Party Pies/Rolls 6pk (POT) $1.30 $7.49 N/A

Page 6 - LPE
1 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g LPE $3.99 N/A

2 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $4.70 N/A

3 Tetley Chai Classic 8pk LPE $5.49 $2.75 per 100g

4 Mother Energy Drink 4 x 500mL LPE $7.80 $3.90 per 1L
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 22 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 28 Nov 2023 (week 47)

5 Kirks Mixers 6 x 250mL LPE $6.00 $4.00 per 1L

6 Vitasoy So Milky UHT 1L LPE $2.45 $2.45 per 1L

Page 7 - LPE
1 MasterFoods Marinade 350/375g LPE $3.75 N/A

2 Continental Recipe Base 30-50g LPE $1.80 N/A

3 Nescafe Gold Coffee 200g LPE $15.00 $7.50 per 100g

4 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

5 Panadol Rapid Caplets 20pk LPE $6.00 30¢ per 1ea

6 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $6.50 N/A

Page 8  
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L TV $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

2 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL Digital $1.41 $3.69 $7.80 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL  $13.55 $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

4 Clearly Tasmanian Water 20 x 600mL (POT) $2.00 $8.99 75¢ per 1L

5 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $1.51 $3.99 N/A

6 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g $0.80 $1.00 80¢ per 100g

7 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  $1.31 $3.49 N/A

8 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g Digital $1.51 $2.49 N/A

Page 8 - Hartz Side Panel  
9 Hartz Soft Drink/Mixer 1.25L (POT) Digital $0.20 $1.79 $1.43 per 1L

Page 9  
1 Twinings Teabags 10pk $1.24 $2.25 N/A

2 Nestle Milo 395/460g (excl Plant Based & Xtra) $3.01 $6.99 N/A

3 White Wings Pancake Shake 325/350g $1.15 $3.25 N/A

4 Always Fresh Bread & Butter Cucumbers 700g $1.11 $3.49 $4.99 per 1kg

5 Leggo's Pesto 190g Digital $0.90 $4.49 $2.36 per 100g

6 Fantastic Noodles Cup/Bowl 45-85g $0.46 $1.49 N/A

7 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g Press $0.70 $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

8 MasterFoods Promite 290g $1.16 $4.49 $1.55 per 100g

9 Red Kellys Balsamic Salad Dressing 250mL $1.10 $4.49 $1.80 per 100mL

10 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $0.90 $3.69 $1.85 per 1L

11 Jordans Cereal 500/750g $3.01 $5.99
12 Cadbury Baking Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g $2.01 $2.99 N/A

Page 10  
1 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Press $3.00 $12.99 $12.99 per 1kg

2 Olive Grove Spread 500g $1.50 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

3 Devondale Butter Pat 500g $1.51 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

4 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 550/600g $1.61 $4.99 N/A

5 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Press $1.70 $5.20 $2.60 per 1L

6 Streets Family Value Pack 20pk/Golden Gaytime 16pk TV $12.00 $17.99 N/A

7 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $2.01 $5.99 N/A

8 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L Press $2.56 $9.99 $1.00 per 100mL

9 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $1.00 $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

Page 11  
1 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk Press $2.00 $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

2 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110s $3.01 $7.99 7¢ per 1ea
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 22 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 28 Nov 2023 (week 47)

3 iCare Toilet Tissue 24pk $4.00 $9.99 23¢ per 100sh

4 Earth Choice Laundry Liquid 1L $2.51 $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

5 Bic Razor Sensitive 10pk $1.26 $3.99 40¢ per 1ea

6 Duracell Optimum Batteries AA/AAA 4pk $4.01 $6.99 $1.75 per 1ea

7 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g Press $0.90 $2.10 53¢ per 100g

8 Fancy Feast Savoury Centres/Royale 85g $0.35 $2.25 $2.65 per 100g

9 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg Digital $1.04 $4.75 40¢ per 100g

Page 12 - Baby Feature  
1 Heinz Baby Food Pouch 120g Digital $0.20 $1.60 $1.33 per 100g

2 Rafferty's Garden Fruit Bars 8pk $1.40 $3.99 $3.12 per 100g

3 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk LPE $3.50 $4.38 per 100ea

4 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk LPE $10.99 N/A

5 Baby Bellies Banana Soft Centre 8g LPE $1.80 $22.50 per 100g

6 Johnson & Johnson Baby Oil 200mL $2.00 $4.99 $2.50 per 100mL

7 Johnson & Johnson Baby Soap 2pk $1.36 $2.99 $1.57 per 100g

8 Johnson & Johnson Baby Powder 400g $2.76 $5.99 $1.50 per 100g

Page 13 - Spaghetti Ala Familia Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Leggo's Pesto 190g Digital $0.90 $4.49 $2.36 per 100g

2 Black & Gold Pasta 500g Digital $1.00 20¢ per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 22 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 28 Nov 2023 (week 47)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g TV >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL TV ½ $2.50 $1.67 per 1L

3 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV ½ $9.99 N/A

5 Southern Heritage Leg Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) $7.99kg

Page 2
1 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 80/100g TV ½ $2.75 $2.75 per 100g

2 Kinder Bueno 39/43g ½ $1.40 N/A

3 Arnott's High Tea 400g TV ½ $3.99 N/A

4 Jarrah Coffee 250g Digital ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

5 Bundaberg Ginger Beer/Soft Drink 375mL ½ $1.49 $3.97 per 1L

6 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 6 x 250mL TV ½ $5.99 $3.99 per 1L

7 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L Digital ½ $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

8 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g Digital ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

9 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL Digital ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

10 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g Digital ½ $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L TV $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

2 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL Digital $3.69 $7.80 per 1L

3 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g Digital $2.49 N/A

4 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g Press $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

5 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk Press $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

6 Heinz Baby Food Pouch 120g Digital $1.60 $1.33 per 100g

7 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g Press $2.10 53¢ per 100g

8 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg Digital $4.75 40¢ per 100g

Page 3 - Hartz Side Panel
9 Hartz Soft Drink/Mixer 1.25L (POT) Digital $1.79 $1.43 per 1L

Page 4 
1 Potatoes Brushed 2.5kg (Produce) Press $5.00bag $2.00 per 1kg

2 Celery (Produce) Press $2.80bun N/A

3 JC's Walnuts Natural 350g (Produce) $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

4 Happy Muffin 4pk/Mini 8pk Press $3.99 N/A

5 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Press $12.99 $12.99 per 1kg

6 Olive Grove Spread 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

7 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Press $5.20 $2.60 per 1L

8 Streets Family Value Pack 20pk/Golden Gaytime 16pk TV $17.99 N/A

9 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L Press $9.99 $1.00 per 100mL

10 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

Page 5 - Spaghetti Ala Familia Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Leggo's Pesto 190g Digital $4.49 $2.36 per 100g

2 Black & Gold Pasta 500g Digital $1.00 20¢ per 100g

Page 6 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g LPE $3.99 N/A

2 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $4.70 N/A

3 Tetley Chai Classic 8pk LPE $5.49 $2.75 per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 22 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 28 Nov 2023 (week 47)

4 Mother Energy Drink 4 x 500mL LPE $7.80 $3.90 per 1L

5 Kirks Mixers 6 x 250mL LPE $6.00 $4.00 per 1L

6 Vitasoy So Milky UHT 1L LPE $2.45 $2.45 per 1L

Page 7 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 MasterFoods Marinade 350/375g LPE $3.75 N/A

2 Continental Recipe Base 30-50g LPE $1.80 N/A

3 Nescafe Gold Coffee 200g LPE $15.00 $7.50 per 100g

4 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

5 Panadol Rapid Caplets 20pk LPE $6.00 30¢ per 1ea

6 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $6.50 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 22 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 28 Nov 2023 (week 47)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 !Heinz Baby Food Pouch 120g Digital $1.60 $1.33 per 100g

2 !Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 80/100g TV $2.75 $2.75 per 100g

3 !Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $5.00 $1.43 per 100mL

4 !Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg Digital $4.75 40¢ per 100g

5 !Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $2.10 53¢ per 100g

6 Arnott's High Tea 400g TV $3.99 N/A

7 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g Digital $2.49 N/A

8 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $1.99 N/A

9 Black & Gold Pasta 500g Digital $1.00 20¢ per 100g

10 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g TV $0.89 N/A

11 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $12.99 $12.99 per 1kg

12 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.65 $1.83 per 1L

13 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L TV $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

14 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g Digital $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

15 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $9.99 $1.00 per 100mL

16 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

17 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L Digital $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

18 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL TV $2.50 $1.67 per 1L

19 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

20 Happy Muffin 4pk/Mini 8pk $3.99 N/A

21 Hartz Soft Drink/Mixer 1.25L (POT) Digital $1.79 $1.43 per 1L

22 Jarrah Coffee 250g Digital $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

23 Leggo's Pesto 190g Digital $4.49 $2.36 per 100g

24 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL Digital $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

25 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

26 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $9.99 N/A

27 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL Digital $3.69 $7.80 per 1L

28 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g Digital $1.00 83¢ per 100g

29 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 6 x 250mL TV $5.99 $3.99 per 1L

30 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $5.20 $2.60 per 1L

31 Streets Family Value Pack 20pk/Golden Gaytime 16pk TV $17.99 N/A

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 22 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 28 Nov 2023 (week 47)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $3.69 $1.85 per 1L

2 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110s $7.99 7¢ per 1ea

3 Always Fresh Bread & Butter Cucumbers 700g $3.49 $4.99 per 1kg

4 Baby Bellies Banana Soft Centre 8g LPE $1.80 $22.50 per 100g

5 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk LPE $10.99 N/A

6 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk LPE $3.50 $4.38 per 100ea

7 Bakers Collection Slices 230g $5.99 $2.60 per 100g

8 Bic Razor Sensitive 10pk $3.99 40¢ per 1ea

9 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $5.99 N/A

10 Bundaberg Ginger Beer/Soft Drink 375mL $1.49 $3.97 per 1L

11 Cadbury Baking Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g $2.99 N/A

12 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g $1.00 80¢ per 100g

13 Clearly Tasmanian Water 20 x 600mL (POT) $8.99 75¢ per 1L

14 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

15 Continental Recipe Base 30-50g LPE $1.80 N/A

16 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 550/600g $4.99 N/A

17 Devondale Butter Pat 500g $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

18 Duracell Optimum Batteries AA/AAA 4pk $6.99 $1.75 per 1ea

19 Earth Choice Laundry Liquid 1L $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

20 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $6.50 N/A

21 Fancy Feast Savoury Centres/Royale 85g $2.25 $2.65 per 100g

22 Fantastic Noodles Cup/Bowl 45-85g $1.49 N/A

23 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

24 iCare Toilet Tissue 24pk $9.99 23¢ per 100sh

25 Johnson & Johnson Baby Oil 200mL $4.99 $2.50 per 100mL

26 Johnson & Johnson Baby Powder 400g $5.99 $1.50 per 100g

27 Johnson & Johnson Baby Soap 2pk $2.99 $1.57 per 100g

28 Jordans Cereal 500/750g $5.99
29 Kinder Bueno 39/43g $1.40 N/A

30 Kirks Mixers 6 x 250mL LPE $6.00 $4.00 per 1L

31 Latina Fresh Filled Pasta 625g $5.99 96¢ per 100G

32 MasterFoods Marinade 350/375g LPE $3.75 N/A

33 MasterFoods Promite 290g $4.49 $1.55 per 100g

34 Mother Energy Drink 4 x 500mL LPE $7.80 $3.90 per 1L

35 National Pies Party Pies/Rolls 6pk (POT) $7.49 N/A

36 Nescafe Gold Coffee 200g LPE $15.00 $7.50 per 100g

37 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $3.99 N/A

38 Nestle Milo 395/460g (excl Plant Based & Xtra) $6.99 N/A

39 Olive Grove Spread 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

40 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

41 Panadol Rapid Caplets 20pk LPE $6.00 30¢ per 1ea

42 Rafferty's Garden Fruit Bars 8pk $3.99 $3.12 per 100g

43 Red Kellys Balsamic Salad Dressing 250mL $4.49 $1.80 per 100mL

44 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $3.49 N/A

45 Tetley Chai Classic 8pk LPE $5.49 $2.75 per 100g

46 Twinings Teabags 10pk $2.25 N/A
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Catalogue

Wednesday 22 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 28 Nov 2023 (week 47)

47 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g LPE $3.99 N/A

48 Vaseline Body Lotion 225mL $3.30 $1.47 per 100mL

49 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 120-170g $2.49 N/A

50 Vitasoy So Milky UHT 1L LPE $2.45 $2.45 per 1L

51 White Wings Pancake Shake 325/350g $3.25 N/A

52 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $4.70 N/A

53 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $3.99 71¢ per 100g
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